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STEFAN STOYKE (GER)
EIDAMS RENE (GER)
SEDLACEK KAREL (CZE)
PRATNEMER BENJAMIN (SLO)
TAUBER ALEXANDER (GER)
VAUDAN BLAISE (SUI)
HEINZ SIMEON (GER)
VEGSO JANOS (HUN)
DREESSEN TORSTEN (GER)
DUDAS MILAN (SVK)
PILINGER DAMJAN (SLO)
SMEJDA MICHAL (CZE)
TAKACS GABOR (HUN)
TRECZKA MICHAEL (GER)
VAVTAR JOZE (SLO)
ZMELIK OTO (SVK)

BALIJA TOMISLAV (CRO)
BEDY MILOS (SVK)

CAVRIC IVICA (CRO)

DUKIC VEDRAN (CRO)
HIRZEL MARCEL (SUI)
MARCKOWIAK STEVEN (GER)
SCHLAPBACH ROLAND (SUI)
TENCIC MATEO (CRO)
AVDIC EDIN (EDU)
FLOSSMANN MICHAEL (AUT)
IZOTOV EVGENII (RUS)
KRAL VRATISLAV (CZE)
MUENCH KEVIN (GER)
NAGY CSABA (HUN)
ORLOW WASILI (GER)
WALLMANN JOSEF (AUT)
BABIC TINO (CRO)
BISKUPIC DEAN (CRO)
EGGEBRECHT AUDVE (GER)
FURRER KURT (SUI)
HORVAT DAVOR (SLO)
KOESTNER HELMUT (AUT)
KREPELKA CESTMIR (CZE)
KUCHTA VLADIMIR (CZE)
LAKIC ANDREJ (SLO)
PUTNOK MATEJ (SVK)
REITER CHRISTIAN (GER)
RESTOVIC TONCI (CRO)
SITUM HRVOJE (CRO)

- MEN 14.06.14

Licencija
GERDAO0117
GERDAO114
CZE000119
SLO000097
GERDAO0120
SuU1964003
GERO1UFWR
HUNQXPAOK
GERSHO0044
SVK014365
SLO000085
CZE001960
HUNMWSLUA
GERDAO0122
SLO000430
SVK019707
CRO112343
SVKGUKBLM
CRO110168
CRO510173
SUI300146
GERDAO0145
SUI250146
CRO521178
EDUONXOFH
AUTSB5159
RUS010018
CZE038786
GERDAO116
HUNRKNMQB
GERCHMTOB
AUTSB2007
CRO212971
CRO110019
GERSCMDXR
SUI960766
SLO000110
AUTHG3542
CZE000621
CZE001510
SLO000168
SVKFMWCUL
GERDAO0143
CR0O510260
CRO210230
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STEINEDER RALPH (AUT)
WOLFHEIMER MANUEL (GER)
ZDENEK TOMAS (CZE)
BOTT KARSTEN (GER)
CONTENTO MAURIZIO (ITA)
FEHLMANN ALEX (SUI)
GORJAK ANDREJ (SLO)
GUCEK WILHELM (AUT)
HRUBES MAREK (CZE)
JELEN PRIMOZ (SLO)
JOOSEN MARCO (BEL)
KIRALY LUDVIK (SLO)
KOLARIC ADOLF (SLO)
KOVACEVIC SLAVEN (CRO)
NILLES STEFAN (GER)
SALVATO MARCELLO (GER)
SROUBEK PAVEL (CZE)
TRACH DAWID (EDU)
VLAH IGOR (CRO)
ADAMEK VLADIMIR (CZE)
ANZLOVAR MARKO (SLO)
BALIC LOVRE (CRO)

BARES ONDREJ (CZE)
BLAZEVIC IGOR (EDU)
BOSICH DAVIDE (CRO)
BULEN PATRICK (BEL)
BUTERIN IVAN (CRO)
CURSCHMANN MARIO (GER)
EMONDS FRANCIS (BEL)
GABROVEC KARLI (SLO)
HEYNS UDO (GER)

HLACIK PAVEL (CZE)
JANZEKOVIC MATEJ (SLO)
KILIC HALIL (AUT)
KOUDELKA LUKAS (CZE)
KOUSAL JAN (CZE)

KUENZI ENRICO (SUI)
KUKOVICA GORAZD (SLO)
KURAKIN VLADIMIR (RUS)
MAJCENOVIC DARKO (SLO)
MANDIAU REMO (BEL)
NEDIC SLADAN (GER)
OGRAJENSEK LUKA (SLO)
ONDO MICHAL (CZE)
PUCKMEISTER GORAN (SLO)
SEUBERT THOMAS (GER)
STEIN SASCHA (GER)
TOPOLNIK MIHA (SLO)

AUTHG3250
GERDAO158
CZEO07633
GERQDGAWU
ITAUDO3363
SuUI210641
SLO000092
AUTSB2395
CZE002046
SLO000077
BELO10025
SLO000253
SLO000230
CRO011563
GERRPO066
GERDAO153
CZEO00047
EDUVMBTSA
CRO521535
CZEO00657
SLO000142
CRO212632
CZE029631
EDUCDGIFR
CRO521155
BELO10024
CRO230001
GERHE0250
BELO10013
SLO000462
GERDAO131
CZE038586
SLO000431
AUTSB6014
CZE038084
CZE041566
SUI270623
SLO000084
RUSO1XDXX
SLO000086
BELO10029
GERHE1234
SLO000081
CZEOOPFFL
SLO000080
GERTIDDVA
GERDAO118
SLO000211



65
65
65
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129

VANICEK DAVID (CZE)
VON ALLMEN DANIEL (SUI)
VRANJEKA ANTE (CRO)
BUTERIN SIME ZDENKO (CRO)
CAMBRE NICK (BEL)

CEGIR MARIO (CRO)

DUH DENIS (SLO)

ERNST ALEXANDER (GER)
GEBAUER MARCO (EDU)
HIRSCHI MARTIN (SUI)
HOCEVAR JOZE (SLO)
HOFER GUETNHER (AUT)
JAVORNIK SILVO (SLO)
KAIN THOMAS (GER)

KICK STEFAN (EDU)
KRAJNC PETER (SLO)
LITZLFELLNER MARCEL (AUT)
MARKIC TOMISLAV (CRO)
MERLOTTO IVAN (ITA)
MIJANOVIC LUKA (AUT)
MORAVEC JIRI (CZE)
PARENCAN DEAN (CRO)
PETRAK JAN (CZE)
SAMARZIJA TOMISLAV (CRO)
SCHLIPF KAI (GER)

SLABY ERIK (CZE)

SMOLIC BOZO (CRO)
SYBERTZ NICOLAS (BEL)
SZYMIK ARTUR (EDU)
VODEB JURE (SLO)

VORES LADISLAV (SLO)
VULETIC IVICA (CRO)
WILKES CHRISTIAN (GER)
ZADRAVEC ALES (SLO)
ZIVKOVIC MITAR (EDU)
ANTOLIN SEBASTIJAN (SLO)

BAJRAKTAREVIC NUSMIR (EDU)

BELAS MARKO (CRO)
BILIC CARSTEN (EDU)
BRISOTTO LUCA (ITA)
BRZIC SLAVKO (CRO)
COZIK KAREL (CZE)
DIMINIC MARIO (CRO)
EICHLER RONALD (GER)
FERKO DANIEL (SLO)
GABERSEK MARKO (EDU)
GIOIA JONNI (ITA)
GRAHORNIK ROBERT (SLO)

CZEO3OHSC
SUI270149
CR0O220049
CRO230020
BELO10027
CRO010224
SLO000189
GERJAUKHM
EDUVOYORV
SUI300128
SLO000120
AUTSB2766
SLO000166
GERBN1068
EDUWPBGIQ
SLO000204
AUTSB1058
CRO230088
ITAPNOO857
AUTSB1802
CZEO08407
CRO522545
CZE030952
CRO010665
GERGGKUSI
CZE001309
CRO230040
BELO10028
EDUXRDPUQ
SLO000155
SLO000254
CRO440137
GERDAO146
SLO000279
EDURVXSUX
SLO000213
EDUKOAPYX
CRO522554
EDULKNGBR
ITAPNO0962
CRO212612
CZE000526
CRO522537
GERDAO144
SLO000305
EDUBFUCFF
ITACBOO112
SLO000203
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GROSEL JAN (SLO)
HAFNER DOMINIK (AUT)

HANACZEWSKI MIECZYS?AW (POL)

IORIO GIUSEPPE (SUI)
IVANOVIC DENIS (CRO)
IVEZIC DANIJEL (CRO)
KAMBER PETAR (CRO)
KAROLY! MICHAEL (AUT)
KASPRZYSZAK GRZEGORZ (POL)
KLEIN FRANK (LUX)

KOLBL PRIMOZ (SLO)
KOLESOV IVAN (RUS)
KREMER JURI (GER)
LITZLFELLNER HERBERT (AUT)
LORENC MARTIN (CZE)
LUTZ MARKUS (GER)

MAIER ANDREAS (GER)
MALEK JOSEF (CZE)
MANGIAMELI GIUSEPPE (GER)
MERTUK LEON (SLO)
MICHAEL SOMMERFELD (EDU)
MILARDOVIC SLAVKO (CRO)
MOCKEL TIMO (GER)
MOLLER BENJAMIN (GER)
OGRINC ZORAN (SLO)
OGRIZEK DENIS (SLO)
PECNJAK DRAGUTIN (CRO)
PEULER JULIAN (AUT)
POKORNY LADISLAV (CZE)
POSIK MARTIN (CZE)

RAPP RENE (AUT)
REDDMANN TIMO (GEO)
RETTIG HOLGER (GER)

RITA HEIN SINISA (GER)
SALAMONE GIOVANNI (GER)
SALZGEBER ROGER (SUI)
SAVIC SLAVKO (GER)

SIMIC NIKOLA (CRO)

SKALA WALTER (CZE)
SKUPIN MARTIN (CZE)
SKUREK MICHAL (CZE)
SLADIC KRISTJAN (SLO)
SLANIC LEOPOLD (SLO)
SPAHIJA ZORAN (CRO)
STEIDL SIGI (AUT)

TASNER ALEKSANDER (SLO)
TONAF STEFFEN (GER)
VIDOVIC MARTIN (SLO)

SLO000167
AUTSB2226
POLDS0328
SUI220611
CRO515365
CRO210053
CRO230304
AUTHG1311
POLDS0038
LUXIIOVVV
SLO000461
RUSFBVIRS
GERBN2726
AUTSB0273
CZEO08396
GERBW2366
GERBN1442
CZE027513
GERBW2413
SLO000091
EDUQGUTVE
CR0O210229
GERBN1559
GERDAO124
SLO000043
SLO000231
CRO110165
AUTHG3850
CZEO06654
CZE035261
AUTSB2715
GEOUCXSYH
GERBW4487
GERDAO155
GERDAO157
SUI220355
GERDAO156
CRO010264
CZEO00787
CZE034344
CZE031155
SLO000214
SLO000089
CRO220090
AUTSB1164
SLO000443
GERMYRYXH
SLO000235
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WESTERMANN DJ (GER)
WILD CHRISTIAN (GER)
ZAUNER WERNER (AUT)
ALIC NEDO (SLO)
AMELANG CLEMEUS (GER)
BARIC NINO (CRO)

BRALIC DAMIR (CRO)
BRATUSA ANTON (SLO)
DOSTAL JAROMIR (CZE)
FERK MATIC (SLO)
FUHECZEK EDMUND (GER)
FURRER KILIAN (SUI)
GAMMELGAARD TORBEN (GER)
GLESENER FRANKY (LUX)
GOJNY PETR (CZE)

GRAUEL FRANK (GER)
HAEUPL CHRISTIAN (AUT)
HAGER ANDREAS (AUT)
HAGER DANIEL (EDU)
HERGA UROS (SLO)
HERRMANN JENS (GER)
HRAZDIL MICHAEL (CZE)
JABLANSEK FRANC (SLO)
JACOBI MATHIAS (GER)
JUNCK JEFF (LUX)

KAROLY!I LUKAS (AUT)
KELD KIEL (GER)
KOLESNIKOV ANTON (RUS)
KRCH ALEXANDER (AUT)
KREJZLIK DALIBOR (CZE)
KYSILKA ONDREJ (CZE)
LABOR IVICA (CRO)
MATTER ROLF (SUI)
MURATCEHAJIC ELVIS (SLO)
NITKA JIRI (CZE)

POLANEC DAMIJAN (SLO)
POPOV SERGEI (RUS)
POSPICHAL TOMAS (CZE)
REDDMANN KATHRIN (GER)
RELJA MARIN (CRO)
SCHROEDER MICHAEL (AUT)
SKANTAR MARTIN (SVK)
SLABADOS ATILA (HUN)
SNAJDER DRAGO (SLO)
STEINER RONALD (AUT)
STEVANOVIC DRAZEN (CRO)
STRGARSEK MATEJ (SLO)
VALEK DALIMIR (CZE)

GERHE1936
GERBN2724
AUTHGO0046
SLO000177
GERTDJIX
CRO230002
CR0O220088
SLO000153
CZE021065
SLO000174
GERDAO0147
SUI280313
GERBN2719
LUX516101
CZE028242
GERBN2723
AUTSB3130
AUTHG6555
EDUJTVIHR
SLO000173
GERGFHFGA
CZE000246
SLO000169
GERBN2793
LUXTBUCCN
AUTHG5575
GERBN2711
RUS010021
AUTSB5565
CZE022182
CZE003828
CR0O220096
SUI971114
SLO000460
CZE029784
SLO000229
RUSO1CRRV
CZEO00538
GERNWO0325
CR0O220059
AUTHG4962
SVKULVGV
HUNIEGUWW
SLOO00093
AUTSB3986
CRO522044
SLO000122
CZE027730
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VAN LOOY SVEN (BEL)
VARRESE GIUSEPPE (SUI)
VERHEYDEN MIKE (BEL)
VRBAN MIROSLAV (CRO)
WOUTERS GEERT (BEL)

BELO10042
SUI301002
BELO10021
CRO013020
BELO10026



